ABOUT THE JOURNAL

JOURNAL OF STRIDES IN EDUCATION (JSE), a biannual, peer-reviewed multidisciplinary journal published by SNM Training College, Moothakunnam highlights research in the broad area of education. Original contributions, as well as review articles in important areas of Education, Humanities, and Social sciences, that contribute to the development of knowledge across the broad field of education, are relevant to this journal. The Journal started in 2022 and is published twice a year. One issue is from May to November, and another issue is from December to April

JOURNAL DETAILS:

Title	JOURNAL OF STRIDES IN EDUCATION (JSE) (Biannual, peer-reviewed interdisciplinary e-journal)
Frequency	Two issues per year
ISSN	Not assigned
Publisher	Principal, SNM Training College, Moothakunnam.
Chief Editor	Dr.Seeja K R
Copyright	SNM Training College, Moothakunnam.
Starting year	2022
Subject	Multidisciplinary Subjects
Language	English
Publishing Format	Online
Phone no	04842482084
Email id	snmtrainingcollegemkm@gmail.com
Website	https://jse.snmtrainingcollege.org
Address	SNM Training College, Moothakunnam, 683516